Key features
■■ Rugged, undamped
■■ Automotive standard
■■ 750 g full scale
■■ DC response
Description
The Endevco® model 7231C-750 is a rugged, undamped, medium g level piezoresistive
accelerometer designed specifically for automotive crash test studies. This transducer has

866-ENDEVCO for recommended intervals, pricing and turn-around time for these services as well as for quotations on our standard
products.
7.	 Ordering information:
7231CXX  −  X  −  X  −  XX  −  XXX
Cable length in inches (omitted if no cable)
Cable position: 00 = No cable
	      03 = 3 o’clock
	      06 = 6 o’clock
	      09 = 9 o’clock
	      12 = 12 o’clock
Cable type:
	 A = No cable
	 B = 4 conductor, shield isolated from case
	 C = 4 conductor, shield grounded to case
	 D = 6 conductor, shield isolated from case
	 E = 6 conductor, shield grounded to case
Cover:
	 1 = Open cover
	 2 = Closed cover (terminals not visible)
Options:
	 T = 1% max. crosstalk
	 TS = 1% max. crosstalk with 0.200 ±3% mV/g sensitivity
10869 NC Highway 903, Halifax, NC 27839 USA
endevco.com    |    sales@endevco.com    |    866 363 3826
© 2021 PCB Piezotronics - all rights reserved. PCB Piezotronics is a wholly-owned subsidiary of Amphenol Corporation. Endevco is an assumed name of PCB Piezotronics of North Carolina, Inc., which is a wholly-owned subsidiary of PCB Piezotronics,